
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Roberts - (444465) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.53 685 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.61 682 S 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

59.21 661 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

59.31 658 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.00 636 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.17 630 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.22 629 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.26 627 R 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:00.48 621 F 01/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.58 617 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.64 616 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.64 616 R 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:00.72 613 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.73 613 S 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.74 613 H 01/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.88 608 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.01 604 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.02 604 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:01.03 604 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.37 594 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.39 593 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.42 592 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.43 592 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.54 589 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.78 582 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.79 582 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.85 580 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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1:01.85 580 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.85 580 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.89 579 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.92 578 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.06 574 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.10 573 F 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.16 572 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.16 572 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.24 569 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.25 569 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.26 569 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.32 567 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.38 565 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.47 563 H 09/05/12 Sainsbury UK School Games 2012 London Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.78 555 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.95 550 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.27 542 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.61 533 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.61 533 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.63 533 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:04.31 516 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:04.94 501 R 01/08/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:04.99 500 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.00 500 F 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.02 499 F 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.13 497 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.17 496 H 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.66 485 R 01/08/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.86 480 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:06.08 476 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:06.56 465 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:06.75 461 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:06.75 461 H 12/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.10 435 F 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:10.57 390 H 22/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:10.97 384 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.73 372 H 13/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.91 369 H 24/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.99 368 H 30/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:12.73 357 H 17/10/09 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.02 352 H 28/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:14.96 326 H 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:15.50 319 H 21/12/08 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:17.04 300 H 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:17.87 290 F 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:18.86 280 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:20.54 262 H 08/06/08 Midlands Age Group Champs Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:26.47 212 H 10/06/07 East & West Midland Bagcat Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:35.50 157 H 21/10/06 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.54 589 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.01 604 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1
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1:01.01 604 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.02 604 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

59.21 661 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.61 682 S 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.53 685 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

59.31 658 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.26 627 R 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:00.64 616 R 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:01.03 604 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.88 608 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.72 613 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.48 621 F 01/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.74 613 H 01/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.43 592 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.64 616 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.17 630 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.39 593 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.85 580 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.79 582 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.00 636 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.58 617 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.73 613 S 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.22 629 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.42 592 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.78 582 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.37 594 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.16 572 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.85 580 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.10 573 F 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.92 578 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.16 572 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.26 569 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.06 574 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.89 579 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.32 567 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.78 555 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.25 569 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.47 563 H 09/05/12 Sainsbury UK School Games 2012 London Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.95 550 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.61 533 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.24 569 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.63 533 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.27 542 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.38 565 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.61 533 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:04.31 516 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:04.99 500 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.13 497 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.00 500 F 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.86 480 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.66 485 R 01/08/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:04.94 501 R 01/08/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.02 499 F 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.17 496 H 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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1:06.75 461 H 12/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:06.08 476 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:06.75 461 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.10 435 F 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:06.56 465 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:10.97 384 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:12.73 357 H 17/10/09 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:10.57 390 H 22/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.73 372 H 13/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.99 368 H 30/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.91 369 H 24/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.02 352 H 28/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:14.96 326 H 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:15.50 319 H 21/12/08 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

1:18.86 280 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:17.87 290 F 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:17.04 300 H 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:20.54 262 H 08/06/08 Midlands Age Group Champs Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:26.47 212 H 10/06/07 East & West Midland Bagcat Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:35.50 157 H 21/10/06 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2
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